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Hosted by Carrrollton High School

La

State Meet Course
st Completed Event

6/10/2025

HY-TEK's Meet Manager

VCoONOOTUVTA,WDNR

=
()

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Maya Davis

Weezie Moore

Mary Parrish Green
Eva Murphy

Lauren Thomas
Margaret Moore
Ruby Gordon

Cora Fannin

Sisi Elkinson
Kyra Brubaker
Georgia Kimmerly
Caroline Struby
Lydia Amick
Adelaide Ellis
Grace Cunigan
Naomi Watson
Louise Abercrombie
Eloise Jones
Morgan Huggins
Audrey Davis
Gracie Cavallo
Sarah Turner
Katherine Aide
Skyla Keo

Abby Newton
Ansley Voss

Emaly Fought

Lily Nolan

Molly Smith
Lillie Neidlinger
Abigail Mutch
Kathryn Hales
Lindsay Buchanan
Elisabeth Newkirk
MaryPoole Smith
Caroline Trice
Alexis Kendall
Natalya Collins
Claire de Wendel
Stella Skardasis
Simran Mitha
Izabele Jarrett
Moriah Campbell
Beatrice Jones
Nancy Clare Parsons
Aarya Patel
Ashlyn Smith

Athens Academy
Wesleyan School
Lovett

Wesleyan School
Providence C
Wesleyan School
Whitefield Academy
Darlington School
Paideia
Wesleyan School
Lovett

Paideia
Savannah Chr
Athens Academy
Savannah Chr
Landmark Chr
Lovett

Hebron Christian
The Mount Ve
Athens Academy
Holy Innocen
Lovett

Lovett

Wesleyan School
Lovett

Wesleyan School
Mount Bethel
Fellowship C
Athens Academy
Galloway

Mount Pisgah
Paideia

Hebron Christian
Fellowship C
Lovett

Wesleyan School
The Mount Ve
Landmark Chr
Atlanta Inte
Fellowship C
Greater Atla
Providence C
Landmark Chr
Holy Innocen
Mount Bethel
Savannah Cou
Prince Avenu

20:



GHSA 2024-2025 State Cross Country Girls Private Results.txt

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
lo1
102
103
104

Sydney Ammons
Charlie Dexter
Lindsey Meier

Lauren-Clay Musgrave

Ella Jacquin
Lucy Williams
Taylor Prezzano
Eden Coil
Madeleine Moon-Chun
Lydia Nagy
Charlotte Wilson
Ansley Pedigo
Alexandra Huynh
Kaitlin Long
Naomi Dixon
Audrey Wilson
Emily McDonald
Ellie Richards
Evie McCann
Grace Stearns
Alana Lanford
Annie Watterson
Summer Roberts
Grace Hardeman
Amber Smith
Camden Spires
Chloe Hoover
Emma Kate Douglas
Frankie Wheelan
Gianna Collins
Charlotte Warren
Madeline Austin
Gabi Zebroski
Izzy Wood

Hannah Gilbert
Brinkley Williams
Emily Semones
Skylar Cameron
Trinity Iverson
Emily Thompson
Brooke Hausmann
Emma Kelly

Lyla Ward

Alex Belsky
Allie Parker
Gloria Stollenwerk
Ella Rojas

Cady Dean

Peyton Lee
Morgan Wall
Lila-Belle Mutch
Alivia Rasler
Cate Waasenaar
Audrey Buck

Luna Jerpe
Bridget Wilbert
Adeline Spears

O OV Vv

12

12

11
10
12

10
12
11
12
12
11
10
10

O O

10
10
12
12
12

11

10
11
12
12
12
12
10
11
10
10

10
11
12
11
10

11
11
11
12
10
11
10

Whitefield Academy
Aquinas

North Cobb C
Darlington School
Holy Innocen
Athens Academy
Hebron Christian
Holy Innocen
Paideia

The Mount Ve
Landmark Chr
Savannah Cou
Paideia

North Cobb C
Galloway

Savannah Chr
Whitefield Academy
Mount Pisgah
Fellowship C
Mount Pisgah
Providence C
Darlington School
North Cobb C
North Cobb C
Hebron Christian
Prince Avenu
Calvary Day School
Whitefield Academy
The Mount Ve
Landmark Chr
Prince Avenu
Greater Atla
Landmark Chr
Paideia

North Cobb C
Athens Academy
Savannah Chr
Mount Bethel
Providence C

The Mount Ve

Holy Innocen
Greater Atla
Prince Avenu
Galloway

The Mount Ve
Darlington School
St. Vincent'
Fellowship C
Mount Pisgah
Hebron Christian
Mount Pisgah
Greater Atla

Holy Innocen
Calvary Day School
Paideia

Galloway
Darlington School

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

23
23
23

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:

29.
30.
31.
32.
38.
143,
143,
143,
50.
52.
53.
53.
54.
55.
58.
59.
03.
04.
05.
06.
08.
09.
10.
10.
20.
23.
25.
28.
28.
29.
31.
32.
34.
34.
38.
41.
42.
46.
46.
48.
49.
53.
56.
59.
59.
o1.
03.
06.
12.
13.
14.
14.
16.
19.
23.
27.
28.

56
49
88
61
31
21
53
64
37
75
31
32
67
59
23
19
09
12
00
06
28
27
27
28
44
18
97
44
66
64
88
00
23
95
79
o7
11
43
87
18
53
98
43
04
61
83
18
03
78
20
43
53
98
13
66
87
o7

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
lo1
102
103
104

6/10/2025



GHSA 2024-2025 State Cross Country Girls Private Results.txt

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Colleen Kirkland
Mary Hines-Cribbs
Hannah Sommers
Ella Thomas

Nadia Zafft
Jennifer Harmon
Eliana Siller
Naomi Bledsoe
Samantha Daffner
Scarlett MacKelfresh
Aaleyah Williams
Reese Creeden
Annie Beauchamp
Genevieve Weldon
Yaelle Mathiot
Alexis Spisso
Sophia Sweeny
Paige Connolly

Sarah Catherine Gilpin

Abby Walsh
Retta Duckett
Ansley Cheshire
Eva Schoen
Olivia Sharper
Isabella Nickelsen
Annie Mitchell
Diana Guzman
Maya Patel
elise Howard
Gianna Mulcare
Caroline Knight
Faith Lanham
Annalise LeBlanc
Lillie Norman
Olivia Keating
Ileana Scorza
Juno Chiecchio
Sage Rary

Katie Miller
Agnes Brown
Emily Cuttino
Elizabeth Kulp
Faith Jennerich
Noemie Bine
Ivonna Tucker
Samantha Laird
Kelsey Flood
Asha Gowda
Madison Wagner
Emma Jendzurski
Lucy Loftin
Maggie Weeks
Anabelle Kelly
Kaitlyn Duckworth
Drew Williams
Katie Byrd
Evelyn Lanham

10
10
11
10
11
10
10
12

9

9

9

9
11
11
12
12
10
11
11
12
11
10
10

9

9
10
12

9
12

9
11
11

9
12
10
11

9
10
10
12
10
11

9
10
11
11
12

9
11
11
12
12
10
11
12

9
12

Hebron Christian
Calvary Day School
Hebron Christian
Prince Avenu
Atlanta Inte
Providence C

North Cobb C
Prince Avenu
Greater Atla
Atlanta Inte

North Cobb C
Savannah Cou
Darlington School
Calvary Day School
Atlanta Inte

St. Vincent'

St. Vincent'
Fellowship C
Savannah Cou
Calvary Day School
The Mount Ve
Savannah Cou
Atlanta Inte

Holy Innocen
Prince Avenu
Whitefield Academy
Mount Pisgah
Savannah Chr
Fellowship C
Whitefield Academy
Darlington School
Aquinas

Whitefield Academy
Savannah Chr

St. Vincent'

St. Vincent'
Atlanta Inte
Providence C
Savannah Chr
Savannah Cou
Providence C

St. Vincent'

Mount Pisgah
Atlanta Inte
Aquinas

Mount Bethel
Greater Atla
Galloway

St. Vincent'

Mount Bethel

Mount Bethel

Mount Bethel
Aquinas

Calvary Day School
Aquinas

Galloway

Aquinas

25:
25:

25
25

25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:

27
27

27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:

28
28

28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:

30

31:
32:

32
33

32.
36.
:48.
149,
53.
55.
56.
00.
02.
05.
11.
18.
25.
29.
30.
31.
34.
54.
55.
o1.
05.
06.
7.
09.
11.
25.
30.
36.
37.
142,
:47.
52.
56.
o1.
o01.
o01.
04.
31.
144,
145,
51.
53.
57.
08.
16.
22.
26.
28.
31.
31.
34.
36.
145,
09.
02.
143,
:46.

76
46
60
25
02
45
50
39
21
98
81
06
58
22
26
52
97
97
74
91
48
96
47
44
21
85
36
18
04
70
31
65
35
24
32
71
61
63
92
34
92
05
04
76
43
13
46
72
06
39
80
38
21
82
18
69
10

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

6/10/2025



GHSA 2024-2025 State Cross Country Girls Private Results.txt 6/10/2025
162 Maeve Conner 12 Aquinas 37:57.85 162

Team Scores

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
1 Wesleyan School 46 2 4 6 10 24 26 36
Total Time: 1:44:29.53
Average: 20:53.91
2 Lovett 76 3 11 17 22 23 25 35
Total Time: 1:47:11.27
Average: 21:26.26
3 Athens Academy 117 1 14 20 29 53 83
Total Time: 1:48:49.22
Average: 21:45.85
4 Paideia 169 9 12 32 56 60 81 102
Total Time: 1:52:14.12
Average: 22:26.83

5 Landmark Christian School 232 16 38 43 58 77 80
Total Time: 1:55:53.95
Average: 23:10.79
6 Holy Innocents' Episcopal 260 21 44 52 55 88 100 128
Total Time: 1:57:35.62
Average: 23:31.13
7 Fellowship Christian Scho 263 28 34 40 66 95 122 133
Total Time: 1:57:19.10

Average: 23:27.82

8 Hebron Christian 274 18 33 54 72 97 105 107
Total Time: 1:57:43.57
Average: 23:32.72

9 The Mount Vernon School 276 19 37 57 76 87 92 125
Total Time: 1:57:56.31
Average: 23:35.27

10 Savannah Christian Prep 307 13 15 63 84 132 138 143
Total Time: 1:58:39.86
Average: 23:43.98

11 Providence Christian Acad 311 5 42 68 86 110 142 145
Total Time: 1:58:27.36

Average: 23:41.48

12 Whitefield Academy 324 7 48 64 75 130 134 137
Total Time: 2:00:05.41
Average: 24:01.09

13 Darlington School 325 8 51 69 93 104 117 135
Total Time: 1:59:02.70
Average: 23:48.54

14 North Cobb Christian 334 50 61 70 71 82 111 115
Total Time: 2:00:26.82
Average: 24:05.37

15 Mount Pisgah Christian Sc 357 31 65 67 96 98 131 147
Total Time: 2:01:03.77
Average: 24:12.76
16 Prince Avenue Christian S 396 47 73 78 90 108 112 129
Total Time: 2:03:05.42
Average: 24:37.09
17 Greater Atlanta Christian 421 41 79 89 99 113 151
Total Time: 2:03:44.18
Average: 24:44.84
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18 Galloway 438 30 62 91 103 152 160
Total Time: 2:06:19.51
Average: 25:15.91
19 Mount Bethel Christian 461 27 45 85 150 154 155 156
Total Time: 2:09:22.05
Average: 25:52.41

20 Savannah Country Day Scho 470 46 59 116 123 126 144
Total Time: 2:07:37.77
Average: 25:31.56
21 Atlanta International Sch 508 39 109 114 119 127 141 148
Total Time: 2:08:35.16

Average: 25:43.04

22 Calvary Day School 523 74 101 106 118 124 158
Total Time: 2:08:52.69
Average: 25:46.54

23 St. Vincent's Academy (S 614 94 120 121 139 140 146 153
Total Time: 2:14:12.70

Average: 26:50.54

24 Aquinas 650 49 136 149 157 159 161 162
Total Time: 2:23:26.96
Average: 28:41.40



